NO. 6. FOR REGULATING AND REPAV- cavated and removed. 	 'lye working days, 

ING WITH SHEET ASPHALT PAVEMENT 	Item 3. 3 cubic yards rock (Class "B"), ex- 	The amount 'of security required will be One 
ON A CONCRETE FOUNDATION THE cavated and removed. 	 Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($1,500), and 
ROADWAY OF HORATIO ST., FROM W. 	Item 4. 5 cubic yards concrete (Class "A"). the amount of deposit accompanying the bid 
4TH ST. TO HUDSON ST., TOGETHER 	Item 5. 5 cubic yards brick masonry. 	shall be five per cent. (5%) of the- amount of WITH ALL WORK INCIDENTAL THERETO.